
D e p a r t m e n t  o f  E d u c a t i o n  a n d  U S D A .  A n  a  l a  c a r t e  f o o d  o r  b e v e r a g e

i t e m  m a y  b e  s o l d  i f  i t  m e e t s  s p e c i f i c  c r i t e r i a .   P l e a s e  c o n t a c t  N u t r i t i o n

S e r v i c e s  i f  y o u  h a v e  q u e s t i o n s  r e g a r d i n g  n u t r i t i o n  s t a n d a r d s .   

T h i s  i n s t i t u t i o n  i s  a n  e q u a l  o p p o r t u n i t y  p r o v i d e r .

2nd Slice of Pizza

$3.00

CEREAL BOWL

CHEEZ-IT CRACKERS

CHIPS

COOKIE, BAKED

FRESH FRUIT / VEGETABLE

FRUIT SNACKS

GOLDFISH CRACKERS

ICE CREAM BAR

KETTLECORN

PIRATE'S BOOTY

POP CHIPS

RICE KRISPIES TREAT

STRING CHEESE

SUNFLOWER SEEDS

YOGURT, 4 OZ

$0.75

$0.50

$1.00

$1.00

$0.75

$1.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.00

$0.50

$0.75

$0.75

Snacks

BOXED WATER, 16.9 OZ

BOXED WATER, 8 OZ

SPARKLING JUICE

JUICE, 4 OZ

MILK, 8 OZ

$1.50

$0.75

$1.50

$0.75

$0.75

Drinks
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