2 \$3.00

BOXED WATER, 16.9 OZ	\$1.50
BOXED WATER, 8 OZ	\$0.75
SPARKLING JUICE	\$1.50
JUICE, 4 OZ	\$0.75
MILK, 8 OZ	\$0.75

CEREAL BOWL	\$0.75
CHEEZ-IT CRACKERS	\$0.50
CHIPS	\$1.00
COOKIE, BAKED	\$1.00
FRESH FRUIT / VEGETABLE	\$0.75
FRUIT SNACKS	\$1.00
GOLDFISH CRACKERS	\$0.50
ICE CREAM BAR	\$1.00
KETTLECORN	\$1.50
PIRATE'S BOOTY	\$1.50
POP CHIPS	\$1.50
RICE KRISPIES TREAT	\$1.00
STRING CHEESE	\$0.50
SUNFLOWER SEEDS	\$0.75
YOGURT, 4 OZ	\$0.75

